Options: Genset Services, Inc.
Order Code Description Add/Deduct Cost
PSTS 600 BASE Model 600A Automatic Transfer Switch ‐ BASE Price ‐$
PSTS100 Deduct ‐ Downgrade ATS, 100 Amps 2,800.00$
PSTS150 Deduct ‐ Downgrade ATS, 150 Amps 2,570.00$
PSTS200 Deduct ‐ Downgrade ATS, 200 Amps 2,300.00$
PSTS260 Deduct ‐ Downgrade ATS, 250 Amps 1,500.00$
PSTS400 Deduct ‐ Downgrade ATS, 400 Amps 1,200.00$
PSTS800 Upgrade to 800 Amps 1,000.00$
PSTS1000 Updgrade to 1000 Amps 2,975.00$
PSTS1200 Upgrade to 1200 Amps 4,640.00$
PSTS1600 Upgrade to 1600 Amps 6,750.00$
PSTS 2000A Upgrade to 2000 Amps 11,870.00$
PSTS 2600A Upgrade to 2600 Amps 17,265.00$
PSTS400SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS 150A‐400A 750.00$
PSTS600SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 600A 2,600.00$
PSTS800SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 800A 3,600.00$
PSTS1000SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 1000A 8,400.00$
PSTS1200SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 1200A 12,000.00$
PSTS1600SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 1600A 17,400.00$
PSTS2000SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 2000A 22,000.00$
PSTS2500SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 2500A 31,000.00$
PSTS3000SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 3000A 33,400.00$
PSTS3200SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 3200A 36,500.00$
PSTS4000SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 4000A 72,900.00$
PSTS5000SE Upgrade to Service Entrance ATS ‐ 5000A 90,850.00$